Bus

Bus 10 Sotrama 10 : Raida 2 Banconi_kognoumani_wereda Go to website

Direction
Fadjiguila Place — Wairada Terminus

13 stops

Open route schedule

Fadijiguila Place

Banconi Tournant

Bablen Ka Carré

Banconi Sougouda

Charbon Carré

Banconi Kainaibani

Banconi Pont Da

Missira Da

Wotoro Carré

Haidara Ka Carré

Sanga So Koro

Dibi So Da

Wairada Terminus

Route schedule
Fadjiguila Place — Wairada Terminus

Monday 07:14
Tuesday 07:14
Wednesday 07:14
Thursday 07:14
Friday 07:14
Saturday 07:14
Sunday 07:14
Route info

Direction: Fadjiguila Place
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Dialakorodji

MNgami % b

Shicoro Sourag gitini Mafadji village

MNgabakoro
Wi
-
i, . Sang
Doumansana
&I'adjiguild Z
v - 258
B yoni £
e 12 Djelibougou
= = d
Médina Coura i
5 g :
— -
*u._.._*_l.‘g wuinzambougou T e Bougouba
. S = e P
3 ..B_g__m_ako
Miaréla & OpenStreetMap contributors
W 10— Sotrama 10 : Raida 2 BusMaps

Banconi_kognoumani_wereda


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2402581000
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2402581000
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2402581000

Direction Route schedule

Wairada Terminus — Fadjiguila Place Wairada Terminus — Fadjiguila Place
16 stops Monday 08:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:10
Wairada Terminus

Wednesday 08:10
Missira Da

Thursday 08:10
Dibi So Da

Friday 08:10
Sanga So Koro
Diakinabougou Terminus Saturday 08:10
Lycée Carré Sunday 08:10
Missira Da

Route info
Djinkinébougou Eglise Da Direction: Wairada Terminus

Stops: 16
Pont Da

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Banconi Sougouda

Bablen Ka Carré

Banconi Tournant

Ambassade

Hirondelle Da

Troisieme Da

Fadjiguila Place

10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2402581000

